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Name Department eMail Phone Designation Certified CoChair

 Karen Beaubiah Human Rights & Equity Office karen.beaubiah@queensu.ca 76259 Non Union

 Marie Edwards Information Technology Services marieje@queensu.ca 75771 CUPE 254 x

 Harry Scannell Law harry.scannell@queensu.ca PSAC 901-1

 Anke Starrat USW finance@usw2010.ca USW 2010-01 x

 Jenny Thiele DBMS jenny.thiele@queensu.ca USW 2010 x

  VACANT PSAC 901-2

  VACANT QUFA

 Sandra Jeffers EHS sandra.jeffers@queensu.ca 78064 Secretary x

Management

 Fatima Coutu Student Wellness Services fatima.couto@queensu.ca Management

 Mary-Rose Lalande Office of the Principal mary-rose.lalande@queensu.ca 75725 Management

 Lisa Latour Colby Law lisa.colby@queensu.ca 75068 Management

 Nicole MacKinnon SGSPA nicole.mackinnon@queensu.ca 36079 Management

 Jason Neufeld Information Technology Services jcrn@queensu.ca 75265 Management

 Robin Shearer Human Resources robin.shearer@queensu.ca Management x
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Meetings are held:Meetings are held: Quarterly (Near Month End)

Location: Virtually on Teams

For More Information Contact: Sandra Jeffers
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